縣市名稱：新北市
樂齡學習中心名稱：三芝區樂齡學習中心
	105五月課程活動一覽表


	項次
	活動名稱
	日期
	時間

	地點


	講師
	對象

	1
	水墨畫
	5/02
5/16
5/23
5/30
	9:00~11:00
	三芝

樂齡中心
	劉靜雯
	樂齡學員

	2
	手語舞蹈
	5/02
5/16
5/23
5/30
	14:00~16:00
	三芝

樂齡中心
	林雪紅
	樂齡學員

	3
	環保手工藝
	5/03
5/10
5/17
5/24
5/31
	9:00~12:00
	三芝

樂齡中心
	劉李鳳珠
	樂齡學員

	4
	書法
	5/04
5/11
5/18
5/25
	9:00~11:00
	三芝

樂齡中心
	謝瑞煌
	樂齡學員

	5
	銀髮體適能
	5/05
5/12
5/19
5/26
	13:30~15:30
	三芝

樂齡中心
	劉李鳳珠
	樂齡學員

	6
	合唱
	5/06
5/13
5/20
5/27
	9:00~11:00
	三芝

樂齡中心
	姚淑筠
	樂齡學員


※注意事項：
1. 聯絡人:林哲光

2.課程查詢專線：(02)2636-2005#142
